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Description

200101030000
00011

01/03/2001
08:00:46 AM

STEELE &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

LIMITED L CO STEELE &
ASSOCIATES
LLC

200101040000
02511

01/04/2001
09:47:10 AM

WADDELL
ENTERPRISES
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

WADDELL
ENTERPRISES
INC

200101040000
03141

01/04/2001
11:10:27 AM

S & RB INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

S & RB INC

200101040000
03261

01/04/2001
11:31:39 AM

TOPSOIL INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TOPSOIL INC

200101050000
04541

01/05/2001
09:33:54 AM

TOTAL LOOK
LLC

LIMITED L CO TOTAL LOOK
LLC

200101050000
04791

01/05/2001
10:32:00 AM

ROLEN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ROLEN &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200101170000
18731

01/17/2001
03:14:50 PM

TOM
SIMPSON &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TOM
SIMPSON &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200101100000
08961

01/10/2001
10:55:48 AM

RIETZ
MANAGEMEN
T GROUP INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

RIETZ
MANAGEMEN
T GROUP INC

200101190000
21271

01/19/2001
11:28:45 AM

WILSON
ENTERPRISES
LLC

LIMITED L CO WILSON
ENTERPRISES
LLC

200101190000
21411

01/19/2001
12:34:42 AM

RIVERSIDE
DINER INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

RIVERSIDE
DINER INC

200101230000
24331

01/23/2001
12:19:52 AM

WAYNES
PEST
CONTROL
COMPANY INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

WAYNES
ENVIROMENT
AL SERVICES
INC

200101250000
28191

01/25/2001
02:32:37 PM

TERRYS
TOWING INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TERRYS
TOWING INC

200101170000
18531

01/17/2001
02:45:19 PM

UNIQUE
INDUSTRIES
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

UNIQUE
INDUSTRIES
INC

200101300000
32191

01/30/2001
09:37:35 AM

SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO SUMMER
PROPERTIES
LLC

200101300000
32201

01/30/2001
09:39:07 AM

WIDOWS
FIRST INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

WIDOWS
FIRST INC

200101300000
32211

01/30/2001
09:40:48 AM

VOID LIMITED L CO VOID

200101300000
33061

01/30/2001
12:11:52 AM

SAFETY
SERVICES
PLUS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SAFETY
SERVICES
PLUS INC

200102090000
48101

02/09/2001
01:06:55 PM

T&J RENTALS
LLC

LIMITED L CO T&J RENTALS
LLC

200102020000
37261

02/02/2001
10:12:03 AM

TOWER &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TOWER &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200102140000
52061

02/14/2001
11:00:17 AM

STAR CATTLE
CO LLC

LIMITED L CO STAR CATTLE
CO LLC



200102050000
41161

02/05/2001
01:54:22 PM

STRUCTURAL
SERVICES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STRUCTURAL
SERVICES INC

200102060000
42051

02/06/2001
11:10:04 AM

SHELBY
REHAB &
FITNESS INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

SHELBY
REHAB &
FITNESS INC

200102060000
42061

02/06/2001
11:10:06 AM

S & H
SERVICES INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

S & H
SERVICES INC

200102060000
42591

02/06/2001
02:27:22 PM

ROUND2
MEDIA LLC

LIMITED L CO ROUND2
MEDIA LLC

200102160000
55351

02/16/2001
10:35:39 AM

WOLVERINE
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

WOLVERINE
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

200102200000
56071

02/20/2001
08:36:17 AM

T W M
SERVICES CO
LLC

LIMITED L CO T W M
SERVICES CO
LLC

200102210000
59551

02/21/2001
03:57:31 PM

STONEGATE
FARMS
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S CORP

STONEGATE
FARMS
PROPERTY
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
, INC

200102210000
59571

02/21/2001
04:20:47 PM

TELECONSUL
TANTS LLC

LIMITED L CO TELECONSUL
TANTS LLC

200102220000
60661

02/22/2001
09:17:51 AM

TATUM &
ASSOCIATES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

TATUM &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200102260000
64541

02/26/2001
10:08:31 AM

SHELBY
ACCOUNTING
& TAX
SERVICE LLC

LIMITED L CO SHELBY
ACCOUNTING
& TAX
SERVICE LLC


