Search	Criteria F	ilters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Seq	= 0; Index	Type= Fi	ctitious Na	mes; Date	e Recorded	l= 2001;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101030000 00011	01/03/2001 08:00:46 AM	STEELE & ASSOCIATES LLC		LIMITED L CO	STEELE & ASSOCIATES LLC						·
200101040000 02511	01/04/2001 09:47:10 AM	WADDELL ENTERPRISES INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	WADDELL ENTERPRISES INC						
200101040000 03141	01/04/2001 11:10:27 AM	S & RB INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	S & RB INC						
200101040000 03261	01/04/2001 11:31:39 AM	TOPSOIL INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	TOPSOIL INC						
200101050000 04541	01/05/2001 09:33:54 AM	TOTAL LOOK LLC		LIMITED L CO	TOTAL LOOK LLC						
200101050000 04791	01/05/2001 10:32:00 AM	ROLEN & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ROLEN & ASSOCIATES INC						
200101170000 18731	01/17/2001 03:14:50 PM	TOM SIMPSON & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TOM SIMPSON & ASSOCIATES INC						
200101100000 08961	01/10/2001 10:55:48 AM	RIETZ MANAGEMEN T GROUP INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	RIETZ MANAGEMEN T GROUP INC						
200101190000 21271	01/19/2001 11:28:45 AM	WILSON ENTERPRISES LLC		LIMITED L CO	WILSON ENTERPRISES LLC						
200101190000 21411	01/19/2001 12:34:42 AM	RIVERSIDE DINER INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	RIVERSIDE DINER INC						
200101230000 24331	01/23/2001 12:19:52 AM	WAYNES PEST CONTROL COMPANY INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	WAYNES ENVIROMENT AL SERVICES INC						
200101250000 28191	01/25/2001 02:32:37 PM	TERRYS TOWING INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TERRYS TOWING INC						
200101170000 18531	01/17/2001 02:45:19 PM	UNIQUE INDUSTRIES INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	UNIQUE INDUSTRIES INC						
200101300000 32191	01/30/2001 09:37:35 AM	SUMMER PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO	SUMMER PROPERTIES LLC						
200101300000 32201	01/30/2001 09:39:07 AM	WIDOWS FIRST INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	WIDOWS FIRST INC						
200101300000 32211	01/30/2001 09:40:48 AM	VOID		LIMITED L CO	VOID						
200101300000 33061	01/30/2001 12:11:52 AM	SAFETY SERVICES PLUS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SAFETY SERVICES PLUS INC						
200102090000 48101	02/09/2001 01:06:55 PM	T&J RENTALS LLC		LIMITED L CO	T&J RENTALS LLC						
200102020000 37261	02/02/2001 10:12:03 AM	TOWER & ASSOCIATES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TOWER & ASSOCIATES INC						
200102140000 52061	02/14/2001 11:00:17 AM	STAR CATTLE CO LLC		LIMITED L CO	STAR CATTLE CO LLC						

200102050000 41161	02/05/2001 01:54:22 PM	STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STRUCTURAL SERVICES INC			
200102060000 42051	02/06/2001 11:10:04 AM	SHELBY REHAB & FITNESS INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	SHELBY REHAB & FITNESS INC			
200102060000 42061	02/06/2001 11:10:06 AM	S & H SERVICES INC	DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	S & H SERVICES INC			
200102060000 42591	02/06/2001 02:27:22 PM	ROUND2 MEDIA LLC	LIMITED L CO	ROUND2 MEDIA LLC			
200102160000 55351	02/16/2001 10:35:39 AM	WOLVERINE SUPPLY COMPANY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	WOLVERINE SUPPLY COMPANY INC			
200102200000 56071	02/20/2001 08:36:17 AM	T W M SERVICES CO LLC	LIMITED L CO	T W M SERVICES CO LLC			
200102210000 59551	02/21/2001 03:57:31 PM	STONEGATE FARMS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	MISC INSTRUMENT S CORP	STONEGATE FARMS PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION , INC			
200102210000 59571	02/21/2001 04:20:47 PM	TELECONSUL TANTS LLC	LIMITED L CO	TELECONSUL TANTS LLC			
200102220000 60661	02/22/2001 09:17:51 AM	TATUM & ASSOCIATES INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	TATUM & ASSOCIATES INC			
200102260000 64541	02/26/2001 10:08:31 AM	SHELBY ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE LLC	LIMITED L CO	SHELBY ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE LLC			